

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 459.2527
Description: Clearing and restoration. Approx. 5,250' long.
Location: CR 689 From 8th Ave to CR 388 - South Haven Twp
Projects(s): 459.2527

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$83,530.00	133.97%	0.00%
1	(_000035421) J & S Tree Removal, Inc.	\$35,700.00	0.00%	*** Incomplete ***
2	(_222223) Brad Thomas Excavating	\$69,158.26	93.72%	-17.20%
3	(_369852) Tree Tech LLC	\$88,494.08	147.88%	5.94%
4	(07112) Alpine Tree Service, LLC	\$135,898.00	280.66%	62.69%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) J & S Tree Removal, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(2) Brad Thomas Excavating Bid Price	Total
0001	1500001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$22,840.00	\$22,840.00
0002	2010001 Clearing, Modified	5.54	Acre	\$7,500.00	\$41,550.00	\$6,101.08	\$33,800.00	\$7,799.00	\$43,206.46

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) J & S Tree Removal, Inc.		(2) Brad Thomas Excavating	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0003	8120012	6	Ea	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0004	8120013	6	Ea	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0005	8120170	1	LSUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0006	8120350	240	Sft	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0007	8120351	240	Sft	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$240.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0008	8160100	26,580	Syd	\$1.00	\$26,580.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$265.80
	Slope Restoration, Type A								
Bid Totals:					\$83,530.00		\$35,700.00		\$69,158.26

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Tree Tech LLC		(4) Alpine Tree Service, LLC		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
0001	1500001	1	LSUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	2010001	5.54	Acre	\$12,500.00	\$69,250.00	\$16,500.00	\$91,410.00		\$0.00
	Clearing , Modified								
0003	8120012	6	Ea	\$22.50	\$135.00	\$156.00	\$936.00		\$0.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn								
0004	8120013	6	Ea	\$22.50	\$135.00	\$156.00	\$936.00		\$0.00
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper								
0005	8120170	1	LSUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0006	8120350	240	Sft	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$12.00	\$2,880.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0007	8120351	240	Sft	\$1.00	\$240.00	\$12.00	\$2,880.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0008	8160100	26,580	Syd	\$0.38	\$9,994.08	\$0.70	\$18,606.00		\$0.00
	Slope Restoration, Type A								
Bid Totals:					\$88,494.08		\$135,898.00		